All categories of intending Bidders who have satisfactorily completed at least one work of similar  

nature  under  the  authority  of  State/Central  Government,  State/Central  Government undertaking,   

Price of Tender 
Document(non- 
refundable) Rs. 

Completion   
Time 

( One 
Thousand Two 
Hundred Ninty 

(including 
18% of GST) 

365 (Three 
Hundred Sixty 
Five)  Days 

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Ltd.

[RM/DR] 

Statutory  Bodies  constituted  under  the  statute  of  Central/State  Government

not less than 50 % of the Estimated 

single contract after April, 

estimated amount, value of work